
III. OFFICE OF THE VICE-PRESIOEHT

For general adiinistration and support services, cereionial functions and technical services ^ as ^^ijjjcated 

hereunder. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Ke» Appropriations, by Prograi/Project

. . . . . . . . . . Current Operating Expenditures,

Haintenance 
and Other

Personal Operating Capital
Services_ _ _ Expenses_ _ _ _ Outlays_ _ _ _ lotal- -

A. PROGRAMS

I. General Adiinistration and Support

General Ad.inistration and.Support Services f U.IM.MO ( 12.W.OOO P IGO.OGO P 21,129,000

II. Operations

a. Cereionial Functions and Technical Services 7,940,000. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . i9,615,000

22.220.000 24,624,000 100,000 46,944,000
Total, Prograis _ _ _ _ ’. . . . . *_ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . —

p 77 770 000 P 24 624 000 P 100,000 P 46,944,000
TOTAL, HEM APPROPRIATIOHS

Special PJ”J"J?ations for prograis and Specific Activities. The aiounts herein appropriated for the prograis of the agency shall be 
used specifically for the folloiing activities in the indicated aiounts and conditions:

PROGRAMS AND ACTIVITIES BMaintenance
and Other

Personal Operating Capital
Services_ _ _ Expenses_ _ _ _ Outlays_ _ _ _ J°llL—-

I. General Adiinistration and Support 1

a. General Adiinistration and Support Services ,

, j ■ D 11 7R0 000 P 12 949 000 P 100,000 P 27,329,0001, General lanageient and supervision P l4,2BO,ono v ii.v^v,

II. Operations

a. Cereionial Functions and Technical Services

1. Cereionial functions and technical services 7,940,000 11,675,000 . . . . . . _ 19,615,000

TOTAL, PROGRAMS AMD ACTIVITIES ^...2?!220:°“
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20 GENERAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT, FT 1995

Hen Appropriations, by Object of Expenditures 

(In Thousand Pesos)

A. Proorais/Local1v-Funded Projects

Current Operating Expenditures

Personal Services

Salaries of Perianent Positions 
Contractual, Casuals and Eiergency Personnel

Total Salaries and Nages

Other Coipensation

Teriinal Leave Benefits 
Pag-I.B.I.G. Contributions 
Medicare Preiiuis
Eiployees’ Coipensation Insurance Preiiuis 
Representation and Transportation Alloiance 
Bonuses and Incentives 
Step Increients for Herit/Length of Service 
Personnel Econoiic Relief Alloiance 
Additional PSOO Alloiance 
Clothing/Unifori Alloiance

Total Other Coipensation

01 Total Personal Services

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses

02 Travelling Expenses
03 Coiiunication Services
04 Repair and Maintenance of Goverient Facilities
05 Repair and Maintenance of Governient Vehicles
07 Supplies and Materials
08 Rents

14 Hater, Illuiination and Poier Services
15 Social Security Benefits, Reiards and Other Claiis
17 Training and Seiinar Expenses
18 Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses
19 Confidential and Intelligence Expenses
23 Advertising and Publication Expenses
24 Fidelity Bonds and Insurance Preiims 
29 Other Services

Total Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 

Total Current Operating Expenditures 

Capital Outlays

36 Furniture, Fixtures, Equipient and Books Outlay 

Total Capital Outlays 

TOTAL HEN APPROPRIATIONS

9,272
9,514

18,786

249
139
42
73

514
889
93

618
666
151

3,434

22,220

1,000
1,000
300
650

1,800
5,200
2,000

711
100
404

2,000
60
10

9,389

24,624

46,844

100

100

46,944
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GENERAL SUHHART
OFFICE OF THE VICE-PRESIDENT

A. OfficB of the Vice-President

Current Ooeratina Expenditures,

Maintenance 
and Other

Personal Operating Capital
Services_ _ _ Expenses_ _ _ Outlays., Total

P 22,220,000 P 2^,624,000 P 100,000 P 46,944,000

Total Nee Appropriations, Office of the Vice-President P 22,220,000 P 24,624,000 P 100,000 P 46,944,000


